

RSA No. 208 of 2004.

9.10.2015. Present: Ms. Charu Gupta, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for hearing in due course alongwith RSA No. 68 of 2004.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

October 9, 2015,
(vs)