

RSA No. 208 of 2004.

28.06.2016 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents.

List along with RSA No.68 of 2004 during the week commencing from ***29th August, 2016.***

June 28, 2016(ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.